
HA
TB

ILL
 R

D

FR
ES

H 
WA

TE
R 

LN

HIGHWAY 46

L O C A T I O N  M A PL O C A T I O N  M A P

1 inch = 2,000 feet1:24,000 or 

Produced by BoCC - GIS

Buffer Distance: 500 feet

Date: 8/6/2024

Buffer
Subject Property

Hodges, Layton & Michelle 
24Z00034

. This map was compiled from recorded 
documents and does not reflect an actual 

survey. The Brevard County Board of County 
Commissioners does not assume responsibility 

for errors or omissions hereon.



1250

89 510

756

500501

256

255

254

753

253

758

760

261

502
751

258

265

HIGHWAY 46

AU 

AU AGR 

Z O N I N G  M A PZ O N I N G  M A P

1 inch = 400 feet1:4,800 or 

Produced by BoCC - GIS

  

Date: 8/6/2024

Subject Property
Parcels
Zoning

Hodges, Layton & Michelle 
24Z00034

. This map was compiled from recorded 
documents and does not reflect an actual 

survey. The Brevard County Board of County 
Commissioners does not assume responsibility 

for errors or omissions hereon.



1250

89 510

756

500501

256

255

254

753

253

758

760

261

502
751

258

265

HIGHWAY 46

AGRIC

AGRIC

PUB-CONS

F U T U R E  L A N D  U S E  M A PF U T U R E  L A N D  U S E  M A P

1 inch = 400 feet1:4,800 or 

Produced by BoCC - GIS

  

Date: 8/6/2024

Subject Property
Parcels

Hodges, Layton & Michelle 
24Z00034

. This map was compiled from recorded 
documents and does not reflect an actual 

survey. The Brevard County Board of County 
Commissioners does not assume responsibility 

for errors or omissions hereon.



A E R I A L  M A PA E R I A L  M A P

1 inch = 400 feet1:4,800 or 

Produced by BoCC - GIS

PHOTO YEAR: 2024

Date: 8/6/2024

Subject Property
Parcels

Hodges, Layton & Michelle 
24Z00034

. This map was compiled from recorded 
documents and does not reflect an actual 

survey. The Brevard County Board of County 
Commissioners does not assume responsibility 

for errors or omissions hereon.



1250

89 510

756

500501

256

255

254

753

253

758

760

261

502
751

258

265

HIGHWAY 46

N W I  W E T L A N D S  M A PN W I  W E T L A N D S  M A P

1 inch = 400 feet1:4,800 or 

Produced by BoCC - GIS

  

Date: 8/6/2024

Hodges, Layton & Michelle 
24Z00034

. This map was compiled from recorded 
documents and does not reflect an actual 

survey. The Brevard County Board of County 
Commissioners does not assume responsibility 

for errors or omissions hereon.

National Wetlands Inventory (NWI)
Estuarine and Marine Deepwater

Freshwater Forested/Shrub Wetland
Freshwater Emergent Wetland
Estuarine and Marine Wetland

Freshwater Pond

Lake

Other

Subject Property
Parcels

Riverine



6430: Wet 
prairies

6410: Freshwater 
marshes

6430: Wet 
prairies

6181: Cabbage palm 
hammock

6300: Wetland forested 
mixed

6430: Wet 
prairies

6460: Mixed scrub-shrub 
wetland

6410: Freshwater 
marshes

6430: Wet 
prairies 6410: Freshwater 

marshes

6430: Wet 
prairies
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Wetland Hardwood Forests - Series 6100
Wetland Coniferous Forest - Series 6200
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St. Johns sand, 0 
to 2 percent slopes

Wabasso sand, 0 to 
2 percent slopes

Malabar, Holopaw, 
and Pineda soils

Malabar, Holopaw, 
and Pineda soils

Wabasso sand, 0 to 
2 percent slopes

Malabar sand, 
high

Anclote sand, frequently 
ponded, 0 to 1 percent 

slopes

Floridana, Chobee, 
and Felda soils, frequently 

flooded

Anclote sand, frequently 
ponded, 0 to 1 percent 

slopes

Anclote sand, frequently 
ponded, 0 to 1 percent 

slopes

Tomoka muck, 
undrained

Wabasso sand, 0 to 
2 percent slopes

Anclote sand, frequently 
ponded, 0 to 1 percent 

slopes

EauGallie 
sand
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AE Open Water
AH VE

Subject Property Parcels



1250

89 510

756

500501

256

255

254

753

253

758

760

261

502
751

258

265

HIGHWAY 46

C O A S T A L  H I G H  H A Z A R D  A R E A  M A PC O A S T A L  H I G H  H A Z A R D  A R E A  M A P

1 inch = 400 feet1:4,800 or 

Produced by BoCC - GIS

  

Date: 8/6/2024

Hodges, Layton & Michelle 
24Z00034

. This map was compiled from recorded 
documents and does not reflect an actual 

survey. The Brevard County Board of County 
Commissioners does not assume responsibility 

for errors or omissions hereon.

Subject Property
Parcels

Coastal High Hazard Area
SurgeZoneCat1



1250

89 510

756

500501

256

255

254

753

253

758

760

261

502
751

258

265

HIGHWAY 46

I N D I A N  R I V E R  L A G O O N  S E P T I C  O V E R L A Y  M A PI N D I A N  R I V E R  L A G O O N  S E P T I C  O V E R L A Y  M A P

1 inch = 400 feet1:4,800 or 

Produced by BoCC - GIS

  

Date: 8/6/2024

Hodges, Layton & Michelle 
24Z00034

. This map was compiled from recorded 
documents and does not reflect an actual 

survey. The Brevard County Board of County 
Commissioners does not assume responsibility 

for errors or omissions hereon.

Subject Property
Parcels

Septic Overlay
40 Meters
60 Meters
All Distances



[b

1250

89 510

756

500501

256

255

254

753

253

758

760

261

502
751

258

265

HIGHWAY 46

E A G L E  N E S T S  M A PE A G L E  N E S T S  M A P

1 inch = 400 feet1:4,800 or 

Produced by BoCC - GIS

  

Date: 8/6/2024

Hodges, Layton & Michelle 
24Z00034

. This map was compiled from recorded 
documents and does not reflect an actual 

survey. The Brevard County Board of County 
Commissioners does not assume responsibility 

for errors or omissions hereon.

Subject Property
Parcels

[b
Eagle Nests
FWS 



1250

89 510

756

500501

256

255

254

753

253

758

760

261

502
751

258

265

HIGHWAY 46

S C R U B  J A Y  O C C U P A N C Y  M A PS C R U B  J A Y  O C C U P A N C Y  M A P

1 inch = 400 feet1:4,800 or 

Produced by BoCC - GIS

  

Date: 8/6/2024

Hodges, Layton & Michelle 
24Z00034

. This map was compiled from recorded 
documents and does not reflect an actual 

survey. The Brevard County Board of County 
Commissioners does not assume responsibility 

for errors or omissions hereon.

Scrub Jay Occupancy
Parcels
Subject Property



4110: Pine 
flatwoods

4340: Upland mixed 
coniferous/hardwood

4340: Upland mixed 
coniferous/hardwood
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Upland Coniferous Forest - 4100 Series
Upland Hardwood Forest - 4200 Series
Upland Mixed Forest - 4300 Series
Tree Plantations - 4400 Series
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